
Academic Room Location Day Time Online / In Person Zoom Link Appointment Email / Link / QR Code (If Any):
Dr. Omer Aijazi C1.43 Tuesdays 15:00 - 16:00 omer.aijazi@manchester.ac.uk

Fridays 12:00 - 13:00
Dr. Sabah Boufkhed C1.45

Dr. Miriam Bradley C1.10 Tuesdays 14:00 - 15:00 (In Person)

Wednesdays 11:00 - 12:00 (Online)
Dr. Antoine Burgard C1.46 Tuesdays 14:00 - 15:00 antoine.burgard@manchester.ac.uk

Wednesdays 11:00 - 12:00 (Please ensure to book a timeslot in advance) 
Dr. Maria Cullen C1.57 TBC TBC maria.cullen@manchester.ac.uk

Dr. Nimesh Dhungana C1.11 TBC TBC nimesh.dhungana@manchester.ac.uk
Professor Larissa Fast C1.39 silvia.yau@manchester.ac.uk
Dr. Ayham Fattoum C1.36 TBC TBC ayham.fattoum@manchester.ac.uk

Dr. Nathaniel O'Grady C1.28 Tuesdays 12:00 - 13:00 nathaniel.ogrady@manchester.ac.uk
Fridays 12:00 - 13:00

Dr. Jessica Hawkins C1.31
Dr. Kirsten Howarth C1.45 TBC TBC kirsten.howarth@manchester.ac.uk

Dr. Anisa Jafar C1.56 anisa.jafar@manchester.ac.uk
Dr. Rubina Jasani C1.37 Wednesdays 10:00 - 12:00 rubina.jasani@manchester.ac.uk

Dr. Luke Kelly C1.43 Wednesdays 11:00 - 12:00 luke.kelly@manchester.ac.uk
Thursdays 14:00 - 15:00

Dr. Pedro Silva Rocha Lima C1.34 Mondays 13:00 - 14:00 pedro.silvarochalima@manchester.ac.uk
Tuesdays 14:00 - 15:00

Dr. Amanda McCorkindale C1.30 TBC TBC amanda.mccorkindale@manchester.ac.uk 
Dr. Luis Martinez-juarez C1.42 Tuesdays 10:00 - 11:00 luis.martinezjuarez@manchester.ac.uk

Wednesdays 10:00 - 11:00
Dr. Patrick Meehan C1.44 Wednesdays 15:00 -16:00 patrick.meehan@manchester.ac.uk

Thursdays 11:00 - 12:00
Dr. Patience Muwanguzi C1.29 Wednesdays 11:00 - 12:00 (In-Person) patience.muwanguzi@manchester.ac.uk

Thursdays 11:00 - 12:00 (Virtual via Zoom)

Dr. Martin Parham C1.46 Mondays 12:00 - 13:00
martin.parham@manchester.ac.uk

Tuesdays 11:00 - 12:00

Dr. Róisín Read C1.27 Tuesdays 11:00 - 12:00

https://outlook.office.com/bookwithme/user/d82f08872d574ee097b7a3582e7302e4%40
manchester.ac.uk/meetingtype/eb0qg_-oQkK8HVe3LrnrJg2?anonymous

Wednesdays 11:00 - 12:00

Or book an appointment by QR Code:

Dr. Sophie Roborgh C1.34
Dr. Stephanie Sodero C1.44 Tuesdays 14:15 - 15:15 stephanie.sodero@manchester.ac.uk

Fridays 12:15 - 13:15
Professor Bertrand Taithe C1.47 Wednesdays 11:00 - 12:00 Bertrand.Taithe@manchester.ac.uk

Thursdays 13:00 - 14:00 https://zoom.us/j/5801084807 
Dr. Kristina Tschunkert C1.55 Mondays 13:30 - 14:30 kristina.tschunkert@manchester.ac.uk

Tuesdays 11:00 - 12:00
Professor Darren Walter C1.32 Sabbatical Leave in Semester 2 (Academic Year 2024 / 25)

By Appointment

Career Break from September 2023 - July 2025

HCRI Office Hours Semester 2, 2024/2025

In Person
(Zoom for Online Students)

By Appointment

https://outlook.office.com/bookwithme/user/d7cd9be22ca14befa3a1131f168d
962c%40manchester.ac.uk?anonymous=

(Please ensure to book a timeslot in advance)

On Sick Leave

Sabbatical Leave in Semester 2 (Academic Year 2024 / 25)

(Online / 
F2F by Appointment)


